1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
Total Purse

Crown Vics 4 Cyl

150

100

75

50

40
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS

$415

300

150

125

100

80

70

60

55

50

45
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS
PIT PASS

$1,035

375
275
175
150
125
100
90
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
$2,170

600
400
300
250
200
175
150
125
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
$3,200

Street Stock: Sport/B Mc A-Mods

800
600
500
400
300
200
150
140
130
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
$4,345

Crate LM

800
600
500
400
300
275
225
200
175
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
$4,625

$15,790



