	Crown Vic	4 Cyl	Street Stock:	Sport/B Mo	A-Mods	Crate LM	
1st	150	300	375	600	800	800	
2nd	100	150	275	400	600	600	
3rd	75	125	175	300	500	500	
4th	50	100	150	250	400	400	
5th	40	80	125	200	300	300	
6th	PIT PASS	70	100	175	200	275	
7th	PIT PASS	60	90	150	150	225	
8th	PIT PASS	55	80	125	140	200	
9th	PIT PASS	50	80	100	130	175	
10th	PIT PASS	45	80	100	125	150	
11th	PIT PASS	PIT PASS	80	100	125	125	
12th	PIT PASS	PIT PASS	80	100	125	125	
13th	PIT PASS	PIT PASS	80	100	125	125	
14th	PIT PASS	PIT PASS	80	100	125	125	
15th	PIT PASS	PIT PASS	80	100	125	125	
16th	PIT PASS	PIT PASS	80	100	125	125	
17th	PIT PASS	PIT PASS	80	100	125	125	
18th	PIT PASS	PIT PASS	80	100	125	125	
Total Purs	\$415	\$1,035	\$2,170	\$3,200	\$4,345	\$4,625	

\$15,790